LETTUCE WRAPS

chicken, cilantro, peanuts, rice noodles,
thai sweet chili sauce, wonton strips 23%

XXL MOZZARELLA STICKS

parmesan breaded mozzarella,
pomodoro sauce 19

CHIPS & GUAC
corn tortilla chips, guacamole,
feta cheese, radish 164

SWEET CHILI CAULIFLOWER

crispy cauliflower, thai sweet chili sauce,
crushed peanuts, cilantro, lime 15%

HUMMUS & CHIPS

tzatziki, feta, sweet peppers, corn tortillas 16%

T0 SHARE

MAC N CHEESE BITES
truffle aioli 164

GARLIC KNOTS

parmesan cheese, pomodoro sauce 15%

5p MEATBALL SLIDERS
housemade meatballs, tomato sauce,

potato slider bun, parmesan cheese & basil 19%

BANG BANG SHRIMP
spicy sriracha mayo, cilantro,
green onion 19%

SHRIMP COCKTAIL

cocktail sauce, lemon 22

FRIED CALAMARI
tzatziki, marinara, shishito peppers 20%

THE SPORTSBAR NACHOS

three cheese blend, pickled jalapenos, pico de gallo, sour cream

guacamole 4 | bbgq pulled chicken 5 | beef 5
full 31 half 22%

5B GRILLED FARMER’S SAUSAGE

balsamic onions, triple crunch mustard,
shishito peppers 17

SPICY KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN

korean chili sauce, pickles,
green onions, sesame seeds 18

BUFFALO CHICKEN POUTINE

house cut fries, gravy, cheese curds,
ranch dressing, crisp crudités 20

SWEET POTATO FRIES

sriracha maple mayo 124

PARMESAN FRIES
truffle aioli 13%

ONION RINGS
ranch dip 13

SIGNATURES

SPORTSBAR

LIVE! AT ROGERS ARENA ===

THE SPORTSBAR WINGS

hot, bbg, honey garlic, thai sweet chili, salt & pepper

dry cajun, all dressed - served with blue cheese or ranch

available breaded or non-breaded 21

served with fries or garden salad — caesar salad or sweet potato fries +3 | all burgers can be served on a lettuce bun

SANDWICHES

CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH

shredded lettuce, tomato, jalapefio ranch 24

CLASSIC FRIED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

pickles, mayonnaise 22/

SPORTSBAR BURGERS

5B THE CANUCK BURGER

canadian aaa beef, provolone, bacon,
caramelized onions, lettuce, tomato, pickle,
sportsbar sauce 25

SALA Ds add: grilled chicken or shrimp 6

CLASSIC CAESAR

romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese 16%

AHI TUNA POKE

sushi rice, mango, seaweed salad, carrots,
mixed greens, edamame, red cabbage,
pickled cucumbers, sriracha mayo, corn 26%

BUFFALO COBB

buffalo chicken tenders, cherry tomato,
blue cheese, bacon, avocado, egg,

blue cheese dressing 23%

SOUTHWEST CAJUN CHICKEN
artisan greens, corn, black beans, cherry
tomatoes, pickled red onions, feta cheese,
crispy tortillas, cilantro lime vinaigrette 244

5B LOBSTER ROLL

lobster salad, toasted brioche roll,
coleslaw, bread & butter pickles 27

BEEF DIP

shaved aaa prime rib, horseradish aioli,
au jus, ciabatta bun 23%

THE CHEESEBURGER

canadian aaa ground chuck, cheddar, tomato,
red onion, lettuce, pickle, sportsbar sauce 23

BOWLS

TERIYAKI SALMON

sticky rice, arugula, red cabbage,
edamame, mango, corn,

pickled ginger & sesame soy vinaigrette 26%

CRISPY CHICKEN BOWL
jasmine rice, spicy mayo, pineapple,
cucumber, avocado, cabbage 25/

THAI COCONUT CHICKEN CURRY

lemongrass sticky rice, bok choy, peppers,
lime, cilantro 26%

SPICY TOFU BOWL

jasmine rice, sweet & spicy gochujang sauce,
pineapple, pickled vegetables, cabbage,
spicy mayo 24/

5B BARTLEY’S FAMOUS DOG
bacon-wrapped all beef foot long hot dog,

canadian cheddar, mustard fried onions 18%

GRILLED CHEESE FOOT LONG
all beef hot dog, canadian cheddar,

fried onions 19

THE VEGGIE BURGER

veggie patty, red onion, shredded lettuce,
tomato, pickle, sportsbar sauce 22

ENTREES

5B FISH N’ CHIPS

beer-battered haddock, tartar sauce,
creamy coleslaw, fries 24%

STEAK FRITES

70z new york striploin, parmesan fries,
au jus 42

CHICKEN TENDERS

honey mustard, fries 20%
buffalo sauce +2

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS

armesan cheese, basil 23
P ,

MAC N’ CHEESE

double-smoked bacon, seared tomato,
jalapeno cheddar crunch topping,
rocket salad 21

RESERVE A TABLE FOR THE NEXT GAME AT THESPORTSBAR.CA




SIGNATURE COCKTAILS always double

THE SPORTSBAR CAESAR vodka, clamato, spice mix, salted rim, pepperoni stick

58 AGUA ROSA tequila, basil, lemon, grapefruit, sparkling rose

BEVERAGES

BOURBON SPICED MULE bourbon, blood orange, cinnamon, lime, ginger beer

THE EMPRESS SPRITZ empress gin, limoncello, lemon, elderflower tonic

ESPRESSO MARTINI vodka, kahlua, espresso, shanky’s whip

FIRECRACKER MARGARITA tequila, red thai chili, basil, orange liqueur, lime

DRAUGHT BEER 140z Glass or 220z Giant Pint

WHEAT

BLUE MOON

GRANVILLE ISLAND PEACH SOUR
33 ACRES OF SUNSHINE

LAGERS

MILLER LIGHT

COORS LIGHT

MOLSON CANADIAN
STEAM WHISTLE PILSNER
HEINEKEN

MADRI

ALES

GRANVILLE ISLAND ENGLISH BAY ALE
KITSILANO JUICY HAZY IPA

HOP VALLEY BUBBLE STASH IPA
PARKSIDE DREAMBOAT HAZY IPA
BACKCOUNTRY WIDOWMAKER HAZY IPA
TWIN SALES DAT JUICE PALE ALE
YELLOW DOG ‘CHASE MY TAIL' PALE ALE
SUPERFLUX COLOUR & SHAPE IPA
RICKARD’S RED

BOTTLES & CANS

Coors Light

Canadian

Blue Moon

Dos Equis

Heineken 0.0

Fat Tug IPA

Cinco Tequila Paloma

Strongbow

Driftwood Razamanaz Raspberry Sour (473ml)
Coors Seltzer Cherry Slushie

Coors Seltzer Pina Colada

Whistler Forager Gluten Free Lager

GL
1%
10%
1%

10%
10%
10%
1%
12%
13%

10%
10%
10%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
10%

8%

9%
107%

PT
15
15
16

14%
14%
14%

17%
18%

WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

BENVOLIO PROSECCO BRUT, Veneto, IT (187ml)
crisp, floral and pear drops

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT, Champagne, FR (375ml)
toasted brioche, ripe apple and a classy finale

WHITE

SPERLING ‘OLD VINES’ RIESLING, Okanagan Valley, BC
local and just the right amount of sweet, off dry, you hardly notice it’s there

KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC, Marlborough, NZ
golden gooseberry, juicy acidity and tropical perfume

LAUGHING STOCK PINOT GRIS, Okanagan Valley, BC

okanagan peaches and pears in august, refreshing and complex

TOLLOY PINOT GRIGIO, Alto Adige, IT

lemon peel, italian styel and a mouthwatering finish

NIELSON CHARDONNAY, CA

creamy, spiced pear, meyer lemon, california sunshine

RED

SAN MARZANO PRIMITIVO, Puglia, IT
big, bold red fruit and exotic spice notes

BAROSSA VALLEY ‘ESTATE’ SHIRAZ, Barossa Valley, AUS

vibrantly spiced plums, ripe blackberries, well structured

CATENA ‘HIGH MOUNTAIN VINES’ MALBEC, Mendoza, ARG
big, bold, jammy black fruits from high alpine vineyards in south america

BLACK SAGE CABERNET FRANC, Okanagan Valley, CA

red currants, dried strawberries, smoky mocha notes

J. LOHR ‘SEVEN OAKS’ CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Paso Robles, CA

ripe cassis, blueberry jam and california sunshine

HEAD HIGH PINOT NOIR, Sonoma County, CA

elegant red fruit, very crushable

50z

15

15

16

16

18

60z

13

16

17

17

22

80z

23

23

25

25

28

90z

20

25

26

26

28

32

27

19

BTL

60

60

64

64

72

BTL

52

64

68

68

72

88

DESSERTS

PEANUT BUTTER PIE

oreo crumb, chocolate sauce,
crushed peanuts 12/

HOUSE MADE SKILLET COOKIE

vanilla bean ice cream, chocolate sauce 14

APPLE CRISP

caramel sauce, vanilla ice cream 13

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE

strawberries, whipped cream 124

THE SLAP SHOT SUNDAE

chocolate or strawberry sauce,

whipped cream, vanilla ice cream, cake bits

single or shared size 114 / 21

SORBET

marinated berries 9




